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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Commerce (with Credit)
Course Code : 399

Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-1

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

4061-01 Management Thoughts, Theories & Organizational 
Behaviour Paper-I

5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-02 Managerial Economics Paper-I 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-03 E Commerce 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-04 Business Correspondence 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-05 Office Management 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-06 Advanced Accountancy 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-07 Advanced Costing 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-08 Taxation 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-09 Industrial Management Paper-I 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-10 Advanced Banking and financial system 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-11 Co-operation and Rural Development 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-12 Insurance 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-13 Marketin g Management 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4061-14 Advanced Statistics Paper-I 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MCOM0101 Advanced Accountancy Paper-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0102 Advanced Accountancy Paper-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0103 Advanced Accountancy Paper-III 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0104 Advanced Accountancy Paper-IV 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

MCOM0105 Advanced Costing Paper-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0106 Advanced Costing Paper-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0107 Advanced Costing Paper-III 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MCOM0108 Advanced Costing Paper-IV 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

MCOM0109 Taxation Paper-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0110 Taxation Paper-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0111 Taxation Paper-III 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0112 Taxation Paper-IV 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

MCOM0113 Advanced Banking and Financial System Paper-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0114 Advanced Banking and Financial System Paper-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0115 Advanced Banking and Financial System Paper-III 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0116 Advanced Banking and Financial System Paper-IV 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

MCOM0117 Advanced Statistics Paper-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0118 Advanced Statistics Paper-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0119 Advanced Statistics Paper-III 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0120 Advanced Statistics Paper-IV 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

MCOM0121 Research Methodology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0122 ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND STARTUP 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0123 ACCOUNTING FOR BANKING SECTOR 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0124 Index Numbers 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101532     PRN No.-202201008039167      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
1. MAISAL RAJSHRI TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

4061-01 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 30 P E,X

4061-02 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 25 P E,X

4061-03 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 25 P E,X

4061-05 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 30 P E,X

4061-06 TH 32 20 8 16 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 110 | GPA/SGPA:4.40 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 235/500 (Two hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 47.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 25 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:4.40 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101476     PRN No.-202201008039830      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
2. DHULI ANKITA MALLINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

4061-01 TH 32 45 8 19 100 - 64 A 8 40 P E,X

4061-02 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 35 P E,X

4061-03 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 30 P E,X

4061-05 TH 32 34 8 19 100 - 53 B 6 30 P E,X

4061-06 TH 32 23 8 16 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 25 | Total Grade Points: 135 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 266/500 (Two hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 53.20% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 25 | Total EGP: 135 | GPA/SGPA:5.40 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103636     PRN No.-2024032500007462      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
3. MORE VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 30 16 25 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 40 16 24 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 43 16 24 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 24 8 12 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 40 16 24 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 37 16 33 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 356/550 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 64.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 178 | GPA/SGPA:8.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103652     PRN No.-2024032500007478      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
4. BANKAR AKSHAY SAMBHAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 29 16 35 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0104 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0121 TH 24 37 16 32 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0122 TH 24 44 16 32 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 384/550 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 69.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109545     PRN No.-2024032500016884      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
5. DESHMUKH SNEHAL RAVINDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 26 16 33 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 33 16 34 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 32 16 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 166 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 343/550 (Three hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 62.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 166 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109569     PRN No.-2024032500016908      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
6. SHAIKH HUZEFA ATIQUE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 AB 16 35 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0103 TH 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 40 16 34 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 357/550 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 64.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112082     PRN No.-202301022069225      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
7. JADHAV NIKEETA CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 28 16 32 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 30 16 34 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 26 16 32 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 324/550 (Three hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 58.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112110     PRN No.-202301022069762      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
8. SHIVASHETTI SANJANA CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0105 TH 24 32 16 36 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0106 TH 24 24 16 25 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0107 TH 24 33 16 30 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0108 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 25 16 34 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 330/550 (Three hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112128     PRN No.-202301022070061      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
9. PAWAR VIMLESH NAGNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 * 18 16 32 100 - * 50 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 26 16 32 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 312/550 (Three hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 56.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 112149     PRN No.-202301022070996      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
10. CHAVAN RAJ AUDUMBAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 14 16 34 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 24 16 18 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0121 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 20 16 32 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 295/550 (Two hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 53.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.27 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111851     PRN No.-2024032500001917      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
11. PASHA HASAN ALI AHESAN ALI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 27 16 30 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 AB 16 35 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0104 TH 12 AB 8 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0121 TH 24 AB 16 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0122 TH 24 24 16 27 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:3.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 225/550 (Two hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 40.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:3.64 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111875     PRN No.-2024032500021444      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
12. JOGDIYA AARTI DEEPAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 24 16 29 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 28 16 33 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0104 TH 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 24 16 18 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 33 16 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 299/550 (Two hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 54.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121029     PRN No.-2024032500010010      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
13. GHODAKE UJWALA BALU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0121 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 30 16 39 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 395/550 (Three hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 71.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121064     PRN No.-2024032500010045      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
14. SWAMI VISHWARAJ DAYANAND 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0103 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 14 8 19 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 42 16 39 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 26 16 39 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 347/550 (Three hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 63.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121090     PRN No.-2024032500019423      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
15. MANNUR MUHMADYUSUF RASHID

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 28 16 39 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 24 16 39 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0104 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0121 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 360/550 (Three hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 65.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121096     PRN No.-2024032500019429      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
16. SANGITRAO AKSHAY SHAMRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 24 16 39 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 24 16 39 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0121 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 26 16 39 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 350/550 (Three hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 63.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121100     PRN No.-2024032500019433      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
17. PAWAR SHUBHAM HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 33 16 39 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 33 16 39 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0121 TH 24 24 16 39 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 391/550 (Three hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 71.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128044     PRN No.-2024032500003795      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
18. MADHEKAR MANASI BALBHIM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 9 16 35 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0103 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0121 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 14 16 37 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 320/550 (Three hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 58.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 114 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180300     PRN No.-2024032500004305      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
19. MITKARI ONKAR CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 32 16 36 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 327/550 (Three hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 59.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180305     PRN No.-2024032500004310      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
20. JAGTAP SAURABH KALIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 11 16 37 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 27 16 18 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0122 TH 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 134 | GPA/SGPA:6.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 319/550 (Three hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 134 | GPA/SGPA:6.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136971     PRN No.-2024032500018734      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
21. SHAHANE SANDEEP SUDHIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 * 18 16 37 100 - * 55 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 28 16 35 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 359/550 (Three hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 65.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136984     PRN No.-2024032500018747      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
22. SHEDAGE POOJA RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 $ 21 +3 16 37 100 - $ 58 +3 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0103 TH 24 47 16 37 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0104 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0121 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0122 TH 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 383 + 3/550 (Three hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 70.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136989     PRN No.-2024032500018752      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
23. KARE SAURABH SAMPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 15 16 37 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 14 16 38 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0122 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 110 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 327/550 (Three hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 59.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 110 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136991     PRN No.-2024032500018754      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
24. BAJARE SAKSHI LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 27 16 32 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 33 16 30 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0104 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 27 16 38 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 344/550 (Three hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 62.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136992     PRN No.-2024032500018755      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
25. WAGHMODE RANI BALVANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 28 16 35 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0104 TH 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 30 16 35 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 379/550 (Three hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 68.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 137007     PRN No.-2024032500018770      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
26. BHOSALE RUSHALI ABHIMANYU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 36 16 32 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 32 16 32 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 27 16 30 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0122 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 352/550 (Three hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176122     PRN No.-2024032500014230      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
27. BANDGAR NIRANJAN NILKANTH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 21 16 29 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0102 TH 24 27 16 31 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 AB 16 33 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0104 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 30 16 22 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 AB 16 26 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 249/550 (Two hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 45.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.09 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176137     PRN No.-2024032500014245      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
28. KULKARNI PRANAV BAJRANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 44 16 32 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 32 16 33 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0103 TH 24 41 16 34 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0121 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

MCOM0122 TH 24 40 16 31 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176152     PRN No.-2024032500016678      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
29. KORE VAIBHAVI AMBADAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 26 16 18 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0103 TH 24 26 16 18 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,X

MCOM0104 TH 12 12 8 8 50 - 20 C 4 8 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 24 16 18 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0122 TH 24 30 16 18 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 254/550 (Two hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 46.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176156     PRN No.-2024032500016682      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
30. CHOUGULE GEETA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0101 TH 24 28 16 29 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MCOM0102 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0103 TH 24 29 16 30 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0104 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

MCOM0121 TH 24 28 16 30 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0122 TH 24 26 16 21 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 302/550 (Three hundred and two) | Percentage: 54.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 3/14/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

ARBM SBC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

ARBM OBC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

BPS OBC 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

CSNC General 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

DAV OPEN 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

DAV SC 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

DAV NTB 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DAV General 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DSG SC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

DSG OBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

DSG General 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

DSG SBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

LBP SC 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

RSSAC General 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SCMS NTC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SCMS General 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

SCMS OBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SMSMPM General 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SMSMPM OBC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

SMSMPM NTC 2 1 1 0 1 50% 0 0%

SMSMPM SC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%
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